# Juego:

JUGADORES
Ender Barreto

Ivan Iglesia
Santiago Marcano
Yimin Ravelo
Ernesto Fernandez
Kender Camacaro
Carlos Mendez (King)
Ignacio Coll

Martin Raldiris
Yosvani Castellano
Jeixon Romero
Joiser Alvarado
Roger Gonzalez
Total

EQUIPOS
Braves
Guerrilla

LANZADORES
Martin Raldiris
Total

Jonrones
Dobles
Triples

73

Eliminatoria

Braves
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RESUMEN DEL JUEGO
I Liga Softball Flow Latino
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AVE
600
250
333
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1000
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CL SO BB DB PCL AVE

6
6

0
0

2
2

0 6,00 296
0 6,00 296
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JUGADORES
Pablo Rodriguez
Jesus Rodriguez
Lazaro Aleman
Edwin Santiago
Damian Piquera
Joe Moore
Rene Gonzélez
Edward Esquilin
Lazaro Rene Garcia
Total

LANZADORES
Rene Gonzélez
Total

Gana

Martin Raldiris
Pierde

Rene Gonzélez

05/11/2023 12:00pm

Terreno. #3
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EL VB H C CL SO BB DB PCL AVE
70 28 13 7 4 1 1 0 4,00 464
70 28 13 7 4 1 1 0 4,00 464



